1st Al Rayyan Peninsula Arabian Horse H .
uropean Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHDO

Show (Specific Origin)

Doha, Qatar
02 Dec 2024, Yearling Fillies

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AMEERA AL 91.3
HAMAMA (QA)
Colour: grey
Owner: AL HAMAMA
STUD
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19
2nd Name: FARIDA AL 91.1
JAHAM
Colour: grey JYRE 19.5
Owner: Al Jaham m 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5
Stud BODY 18 175 18 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 15,5 155 155 16 15,5 155 15
MOVE 19.5 19 195 19 19 19
3rd Name: NOOR AL 91
NAWASI
Colour: grey
Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD
4th Name: REMAS UMM 90.4

ALUDHAM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAGRAA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SALIMYA
STUD

Name: MARIAM
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Name: RIHANA AL
MAFYAR

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Mafyar

Name: TH MALAK
Colour: grey

Owner: MR.Thani Ali
I A Al Malki

Name: JALJALAH AL
NASSER

Colour: grey

Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

20

89.5

89.1

89.1

89.1

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

TYPE

BODY 18.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

TYPE

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5

MOVE 18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

M.H.

15
19

15
18.5

14.5
18

15
18.5

15
19

15
17.5



10th

11th

12th

Name: GHAZAL AL 89
ASWADIYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: AL

ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: OBAYYAH AL 88.4
ZOBARA (QA)

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.Sultan

Ahmad ) Al-Jaber

Name: LIRA (QA) 88.3
Colour: grey

Owner: Mrs.Aisha

Abdulla Y M Alaali

Name: HAYA AL
MUSHARRAF

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Musharraf
Stud

Name: SAHABAH
MESAIEED

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr
Mohammed Abdulla
M B Al Moadhadi

Name: NIKITA O
Colour: grey
Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

M.H.
TYPE 18.5 19 185 18 19
18

m 19 185 18 185
18 175 18 17.5 18
155 155 155 155 15.5
18 185 185 18 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

18
18
17
15
18



0 Name: KHASHF AL No detailed scorecard available
ASWADIYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

0 Name: CAIRO AL No detailed scorecard available
ASWADIYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

Judges

M.H. = B - Mr. Manfred Hain, DE

Y.A. mC - Mr. Yousuf Mubarak Al Kuwari, QA
K.A. =D - Mr. Khalil Al Mukhtari, BH

M.l. = E - Mr. Mark Ismer, DE

A.H. F - Dr. Abderrazak Hmidani, MA

K.T. G - Mr. Khoudri Taha, MA

I.S. == H - Mrs. Irina Stigler, RU
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